
Northglen Phase 4 - Bowmanville Estates Inc.

Block # Lot # Model Elev. Civic Address Closing Date

46 4 Scarlet Oak B 11 Tait Crescent Thursday, December 10, 2020

46 1 Black Ash B 5 Tait Crescent Friday, December 11, 2020

46 2 White Chestnut B2 7 Tait Crescent Tuesday, December 15, 2020

46 3 White Chestnut B2 9 Tait Crescent Tuesday, December 15, 2020

33 Wilmont A 41 Ronald Hooper Avenue Thursday, January 28, 2021

11 Wilmont A 7 Ronald Hooper Avenue Thursday, February 11, 2021

47 5 California Redwood A4 23 Tait Crescent Thursday, February 18, 2021

47 6 Black Ash A 25 Tait Crescent Thursday, February 18, 2021

47 3 White Chestnut A3 19 Tait Crescent Tuesday, February 23, 2021

47 1 Scarlet Oak A 15 Tait Crescent Tuesday, February 23, 2021

47 2 White Chestnut A1 17 Tait Crescent Tuesday, February 23, 2021

47 4 California Redwood 21 Tait Crescent Tuesday, February 23, 2021

12 Darlington A 11 Ronald Hooper Avenue Tuesday, April 6, 2021

13 Seagrave A 15 Ronald Hooper Avenue Tuesday, April 6, 2021

31 Oxford A 33 Ronald Hooper Avenue Thursday, April 8, 2021

32 Darlington A 37 Ronald Hooper Avenue Thursday, April 15, 2021

10 3 Ronald Hooper Avenue

14 19 Ronald Hooper Avenue

30 29 Ronald Hooper Avenue

34 45 Ronald Hooper Avenue

apet 8


